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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB

Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287
Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subsi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
Stumme Brent

(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/O LOOPNET, INC., 181 W.

HUNTINGTON DRIVE, SUITE 208

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Symbol
LoopNet, Inc. [LOOP]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
10/11/2007

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
__X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

CFO and VP, Finance/Admin

(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line)
10/12/2007 _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting
MONROVIA, CA 91016 P
(i) (i) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D)  Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially (D) or Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Indirect (I) Ownership
Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Reported
(oAr) Transaction(s)
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
The
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10/11/2007 SM 100 D 263,024 I .
Stock — 22.59 Family
Trust
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10/11/2007 NO) 149 D $22.6 262,875 I .
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10/11/2007 SO 100 D 262,775 1 :
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Trust



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

Edgar Filing: Stumme Brent - Form 4/A

s

s

s

S0

S0

S0

S0

st

s

S0

st

st

451

300

300

500

500

100

100

200

200

100

300

100

22.62

22.63

22.64

22.66

22.67

22.68

$22.7

22.71

22.72

22.73

22.75

262,324

262,024

261,724

261,224

260,724

260,624

260,524

260,324

260,124

260,024

259,424

259,624

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

10/11/2007

Edgar Filing: Stumme Brent - Form 4/A

S0

s

s

s

S0

S0

st

s

s

st

st

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

300

$
22.84

22.86

22.89

2291

22.92

22.93

22.97

23.08

23.09

$23.1

23.12

259,524

259,424

259,324

259,224

259,124

259,024

258,924

258,824

258,724

258,624

258,324

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust

The
Stumme
Family
Trust



Common
Stock

Common

Stock 10/11/2007

Common

Stock 10/11/2007

Common

Stock 10/11/2007

Common
Stock

Edgar Filing: Stumme Brent - Form 4/A

S0

s

s

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

$ The
23.13 Stumme
Family
Trust
The
$ Stumme
100 D 23.15 258,224 Tl
Trust
The
$ Stumme
100 D 23.16 258,124 Family
Trust
The
100 D $232 258,024 Stumme
Family
Trust
128,984
Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not (9-02)

required to respond unless the form

displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4, 5. Number of 6. Date 7. Title and
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactiorDerivative Exercisable = Amount of
Security or Exercise any Code Securities and Underlying
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) Expiration Securities
Derivative or Disposed  Date (Instr. 3 and 4)
Security of (D) (Month/Day/Year)
(Instr. 3, 4,

and 5)



