Edgar Filing: Stumme Brent - Form 4/A

Stumme Bre Form 4/A October 16,											
FORM	Л									OMB AF	PROVAL
	• • UNITEI) STATES				ND EX(D.C. 20		NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check th if no long subject to	ger STATE	MENT O		U				LOWN	NERSHIP OF	Expires:	January 31, 2005
Section 1 Form 4 c Form 5 obligatio may cont See Instr 1(b).	or Filed pu ns Section 17	7(a) of the		6(a) of tility H	f the Iold	ing Con	npany	y Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 0	Estimated a burden hou response	
(Print or Type]	Responses)										
1. Name and A Stumme Bro	Address of Reportin ent	g Person <u>*</u>	2. Issuer Symbol LoopNe			Ticker or	Tradii	ng	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of		-	-			(Check	k all applicable)	
	NET, INC., 181 FON DRIVE, S		(Month/D 10/11/2	-	r)				Director X Officer (give below) CFO and		Owner r (specify lmin
MONROVI	(Street) A, CA 91016		4. If Ame Filed(Mor 10/12/20	th/Day/		e Origina	1		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person	one Reporting Pe	rson
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Na	n-De	erivative	Secur	ities Aca	uired, Disposed of	. or Beneficial	v Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Da (Month/Day/Year	r) Execution any		3. Transa Code (Instr.	action 8)	4. Securi n(A) or Di (Instr. 3,	ties A spose 4 and (A) or	cquired d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of
				Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 5 and 1)		The
Common Stock	10/11/2007			S <u>(1)</u>		100	D	\$ 22.59	263,024	I	Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007			S <u>(1)</u>		149	D	\$ 22.6	262,875	I	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007			S <u>(1)</u>		100	D	\$ 22.61	262,775	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust

Edgar Filing: Stumme Brent - Form 4/A

Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	451	D	\$ 22.62	262,324	I	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	300	D	\$ 22.63	262,024	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	300	D	\$ 22.64	261,724	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	500	D	\$ 22.66	261,224	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	500	D	\$ 22.67	260,724	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 22.68	260,624	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 22.7	260,524	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	200	D	\$ 22.71	260,324	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	200	D	\$ 22.72	260,124	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 22.73	260,024	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	300	D	\$ 22.75	259,424	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D		259,624	Ι	

Edgar Filing: Stumme Brent - Form 4/A

Common Stock					\$ 22.84			The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 22.86	259,524	I	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 22.89	259,424	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 22.91	259,324	I	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 22.92	259,224	I	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 22.93	259,124	I	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 22.97	259,024	I	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 23.08	258,924	I	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 23.09	258,824	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 23.1	258,724	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 23.12	258,624	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	300	D		258,324	Ι	

Common Stock					\$ 23.13			The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 23.15	258,224	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 23.16	258,124	Ι	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock	10/11/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D	\$ 23.2	258,024	I	The Stumme Family Trust
Common Stock						128,984	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number of	6. Date	7. Title and
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	onDerivative	Exercisable	Amount of
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	and	Underlying
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Acquired (A)	Expiration	Securities
	Derivative				or Disposed	Date	(Instr. 3 and 4)
	Security				of (D)	(Month/Day/	Year)
					(Instr. 3, 4,		
					and 5)		